

- ALL ELEVATIONS BY CURBS ARE EDGE OF PAVEMENT UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED. REFER TO GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATION REPORT (NO. PG3736-1 DATED APRIL 12, 2018) PREPARED BY PATERSON GROUP FOR SUBSURFACE CONDITIONS, CONSTRUCTION RECOMMENDATIONS AND GEOTECHNICAL INSPECTION REQUIREMENTS. THE GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT SHALL REVIEW EXCAVATIONS PRIOR TO THE PLACEMENT OF
- REFER TO TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD. DATED JANUARY 22, 2016.

		0m 7.5 15	APPF	ROVED JF		C902	2		
SER, DEVELOPM	IENT REVIEW SOUTH CTURE & ECONOMIC ENT, CITY OF OTTAWA	1:400 HORIZONTAL	DRAV CHE	NN SC CKED NC		JECT NO. 210292799 WING NO	1:4	VERSION	
LILY XU, MCIP, RPP			DESI	DESIGN DATE 2022-02-16 SCALE					
,	\sim		DRAV	WING	0.0.1.5		.		
			PLAN	I NUMBER 18501			ON NUMBER D07-12-2	1-0092	
CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS			PRO	PROJECT 1354 & 1376 CARLING AVENUE DEVELOPMENT - PHASE 2					
	SOD CONCRETE SIDEWALK			MORRISON HERSHFIELD 200 - 2932 Baseline Road Ottawa, Ontario, K2H 1B1 Tel: (613) 739-2910					
Ψ Ψ Ψ Ψ	- 150mm OF GRANULAR A - 450MM OF GRANULAR B			REP CONTENT LEASUE KEY PLAN					
HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT - 40mm HL3 OR SP12.5 PG58-34 - 100mm HL8 OR SP19.0 PG58-34				THINKS OREAN ANE OREAN ANE					
	FULL DEPTH ROAD REINSTATEMENT			E CARLING					
UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE EXTENTS				Feb 16, 2	ONTART				
PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB									
	PROPOSED CURB			E Host	ENGINEER				
	DIRECTION OF MAJOR OVERLAN	D FLOW	\square	STAMP	WAL	PERMI	TO PRACTICE		
米(75.00Ph1)	ELEVATION FROM PHASE-1		REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, OR FOR ANY PURPOSE, EXCEPT BY WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MORRISON HERSHFIELD LIMITED. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY ERRORS AND/OR OMISSIONS TO MORRISON HERSHFIELD LIMITED.						
≭ (73.50T/G)	PROPOSED FINISH GRADE AT TO	DP OF GRATE	THIS			PYRIGHT LAW, AND S		-EN	
<u>−7.9%</u> →	PROPOSED SLOPE DIRECTION		No.	YYYY-MM-DD	ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL				
×74.88	EXISTING ELEVATION		2	2021-10-04 2021-06-17	ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL R2				
× 74.78	PROPOSED ELEVATION		3	2021-12-15		ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL R3			
\bigcirc			4	2022-02-16	ISS	SUED FOR SITE PLA	N CONTROL R4	l	
	NEW CATCH BASIN		┝						
\bigcirc	NEW MANHOLE					AX, NOVA SCOTIA B3S 0H9 902)-404-3499			
LEGEND			LODGING 145 HOBSONS LAKE DRIVE SUITE 106 HALIFAX, NOVA SCOTIA						
			OWNER Holloway						
				ED					
ESSARILY SHOWN (JTILITIES AND STRU DF THE EXACT LOC/ THEM. THE CONTR. S REQUIRED, IN ACC OCATES, IN ADVAN	EWERS AND OTHER UNDERGROU ON THE CONTRACT DRAWING, AN ICTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED. B ATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AN ACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FO CORDANCE WITH THE UTILITY OW ICE OF EXCAVATION WORK, AND I EXCAVATION. HAND EXCAVATION	ID, WHERE SHOWN, THE EFORE STARTING WORK THE D STRUCTURES, AND SHALL DR SUPPORTING AND /NERS' REQUIREMENTS. FORWARD COPIES OF THE							
	EVATIONS AND PARKING GARAGE ST								
NT OF EXISTING LINES WITHIN RIGHT-OF-WAY ONLY) RKING GARAGE RAMP. ON SITE SNOW STORAGE IS NOT PROPOSED FOR THIS LIMITS ARE TO MATCH ELEVATIONS OF EXISTING TOP OF CURB									
LL TIE-INS.									
	ICAL CURVES OR ROUNDING AT A								
•	PANCIES PREVENTING THIS SHAL								
S MATERIAL MUST BE ENTIRELY REMOVED FROM BENEATH THE PROPOSED									
G EXISTING OVERAL	IGINAL CONDITION OR BETTER. LL DRAINAGE PATTERN INDICATE H CITY OF OTTAWA AND/OR ONTA								